Nedis.com/CCPDL20W111BK
 Datasheet | Car Charger
1.67 / 2.22 / 3.0 A | Number of outputs: 1 | Port type: USB-C™ |
Lightning 8-Pin (Loose) Cable | 1.0 m | 20 W | Automatic Voltage
Selection | PD3.0 20W
Brand: Nedis  | Article number: CCPDL20W111BK  | EAN number: 5412810334629
 Product specifications
 Appliance  Boat
 Car
 Truck
 Cable length  1.0 m
 Cable type  Lightning 8-Pin
(Loose) Cable
 Colour  Black
 Compatible with device  Smartphone & Tablet
 Depth  63 mm
 Height  28 mm
 Including cable  Yes
 Input voltage  12 - 24 VDC
 LED-indicator in use  No
 Material  PC
 Maximum output current per port  3.0 A
 Maximum power consumption  20 W
 Number of outputs  1
 Output current  1.67 A
 2.22 A
 3.0 A
 Output voltage  12 VDC
 5 VDC
 9 VDC
 Output voltage selection  Automatic Voltage
Selection
 Port type  USB-C™
 Power plug  Car Adapter
 Power source type  Car DC Powered
 Quick charge feature  Yes
 Suitable for brands  Universal
 Suitable for device  Smartphone & Tablet
 Supported technology  PD3.0 20W
 Width  28 mm
 Packaging information
Brand Nedis
Order code CCPDL20W111BK
EAN number: 5412810334629
Packaging
Package contents Car charger
Lightning cable
Quick Start Guide
Quantity L x W x H (mm) Weight
1 35 mm 145 mm 105 mm 92 g
12 225 mm 160 mm 225 mm 1200 g
48 340 mm 255 mm 470 mm 5450 g